AGENDA

February 23, 2024
Astronomy and Astrophysics Advisory Committee

https://www .nsf.gov/mps/ast/aaac.jsp

Virtual Meeting

Register in advance for this webinar:
https://nsf.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/ WN_hwuHXq8hTROOw{IZoq3YIw

Start

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
3:25 PM

3:40 PM

End

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:15 PM

3:25 PM

3:40 PM

5:00 PM

Duration

0:15

0:15

0:45

0:15

0:45

0:10

0:15
1:20

Welcome, Opening Remarks
Sign-in (Allison Farrow), Logistics,
Conflicts of Interest, Introduction of the
Audience (Daniel Fabrycky)

Chair Remarks,
Elect Next Chair and Vice Chair,

Plans for Meetings this year and future
meeting cycle

Report out from the committee
Michael McCarthy, AAAC Chair, Deputy
Director at the Center for Astrophysics |
Harvard & Smithsonian

Break

Discussion
Public Comment period
Break

Writing Session

Adjourn



